
1GbE 

10GBaseT 
GPI
SAS

Geevs Studio MC

Camera 	


Feeds

HD-SDI

Oregon State University	


EditShare Energy Storage	



128TB Campus Share

10GbE (SFP+) 

Flow Database (Proxies) / 
Ark Master

Geevs MOS Server 
EditShare Energy Storage	



48TB Student Media
Flow Worker Nodes

AirFlow Gateway

FlowAutomation Server

Student Media Clients

- Newsroom Client
- NLE Client
- EditShare / Flow Client

Dedicated Fiber to Campus Departments
GPI

2x 4ch Geevs	


(Combination of 8in or 8out)

Geevs Live	


(MOS Rundown)

Athletics Outreach Media Services

- NLE Client
- EditShare / Flow Client

WAN/LAN	


connection

10GbE (SFP+)   
Single Mode / LR 

1GbE / 10GBaseT	


Switch

Arista

HP ProCurve

2x 80 - Slot Tape Library

House Network 
/ WAN Services

HP ProCurve HP ProCurve


